
Public Works Organizational Chart
Director of Public Works

Greg Robertson, PE, AICP, CFM

grobertson@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3225

ENGINEERING

Engineering Division & Project Manager

Rich Blackmun, PE

rblackmun@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3192

Project Engineer

Derek Robbins, PE

djrobbins@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3292

Project Engineer

Nick Kelsay, PLS, CWRD

nkelsay@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3230

Engineering Technician

Leo Cortes

lcortes@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3231

OPERATIONS

Operations Superintendent

Rick Vanderkin

rvanderkin@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3209

EQUIPMENT

MAINTENANCE

Mechanic Supervisor

Ben Hiatt

bhiatt@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3116

Mechanic

Jerry Northrup

jnorthrup@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3116

STREET

Street Supervisor

Kristal Winders

kwinders@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3121

Utility Workers (12)

COLLECTIONS

Collections Supervisor

Brian Kintz

bkintz@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3122

WATER

DISTRIBUTION

Water Supervisor

Lonny Schmidt

lschmidt@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3120

Nicole Danielowicz

Administrative Assistant

ndanielowicz@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3258

WATER TREATMENT

Water Treatment Superintendent

Andrew Sewall

asewall@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3324

WTP Operator

(503) 992-3325

WTP Operator

Ed Woodall

ewoodall@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3326

Eng. Administrative Assistant

Marcey Crowell

mcrowell@forestgrove-or.gov

(503) 992-3228
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